EIKEN Grade Pre-2.

1241

1242

1243

1244

1245

1246

1247

1248

1249

1250

prefer Ato B
prepare
presentation
president
press
pressure

pretend

pretend that
something is true

pretend to be
something

pretty

1251

1252

1253

1254

1255

1256

1257

1258

1259

1260

prevent

prevent (keep) A from
doing

price
pride
principal
privacy
private
prize
probably

process

1241-1260



