1241	prefer A to B	1251	prevent
1242	prepare	1252	prevent (keep) A from doing
1243	presentation	1253	price
1244	president	1254	pride
1245	press	1255	principal
1246	pressure	1256	privacy
1247	pretend	1257	private
1248	pretend that something is true	1258	prize
1249	pretend to be something	1259	probably
1250	pretty	1260	process